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Women / XS / Child B
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alena Lotterer1365
San Mateo

8.750 9.400 9.5509.575 37.275
8T 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Bridgette Timpano1301
Gymtowne SSF

9.000 9.275 9.3509.525 37.150
4 3 3 4 2 

2 

Sarah Mosalem1341
Twisters

9.400 9.200 9.2759.250 37.125
1T 4 7 7 3 

3 

Nicole Gabbert1306
REG

8.700 9.350 9.5509.375 36.975
10T 2 5 1T 4 

4 

Scarlett Carpenter1357
American CA

9.400 8.700 9.0009.350 36.450
1T 9T 6 11T 5 

5 

McKayla Mar1339
Twisters

8.750 9.100 8.9009.500 36.250
8T 5 4 16T 6 

6 

Chloe Barrett1311
Gym Zone CA

9.225 8.500 9.3009.150 36.175
3 11 9 5T 7 

7 

Liel Hershowitz1333
Twisters

8.800 8.750 9.2508.950 35.750
6T 8 13 8T 8 

8 

Sydney Sasaki1367
Gymtowne SSF

8.700 8.050 9.1009.650 35.500
10T 19 1 10 9 

9 

Chiara Torres1323
Gymtowne SSF

8.525 8.700 9.3008.850 35.375
15 9T 14 5T 10 

10 

Abigail Nelson1376
Peninsula CA

8.800 9.000 9.0008.425 35.225
6T 6 18 11T 11 

11 

Ella Gordon1348
Cal Sports - Race

8.500 8.300 9.2509.000 35.050
16 13 12 8T 12 

12 

Casey Shea1378
Peninsula CA

8.875 8.200 9.4008.550 35.025
5 15T 17 3 13 

13 

Julia Seryakova1345
Twisters

8.450 8.800 9.0008.750 35.000
17T 7 15T 11T 14 

14 

Rachael Shafer1316
Gym Zone CA

8.700 8.200 8.9009.100 34.900
10T 15T 10 16T 15 

15 

Ella Katzir1335
Twisters

8.450 8.250 9.0009.050 34.750
17T 14 11 11T 16 

16 

Cassidy Nguyen1362
American CA

8.250 8.450 8.6509.175 34.525
19 12 8 19 17 

17 

Annie Koruga1355
Demarays

8.575 8.150 9.0008.750 34.475
13 17 15T 11T 18 

18 

Savvy Smith1302
PDGA USA

8.550 8.100 8.8007.900 33.350
14 18 19 18 19 

19 
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